COLLECTION-3 TON 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

HANDLING CHARGES 177.000 1.00 177.000 0.00 650.475

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

518.00 0.00 1,903.65

Total Amount in USD: 518.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,903.65

USD Five Hundred And Eighteen Only

AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Three And Sixty Five Fils Only